
Classification 

*Average Response Time: Fire Calls 5:04 5:18

* Average time of all fire responses including calls to city limits and multiple calls for different locations. 

YELLOWKNIFE FIRE DIVISION
 QUARTERLY SUMMARY REPORT

2013 2008-2012
JANUARY TO MARCH JANUARY TO MARCH 

11
749

FIVE YEAR AVERAGE

1
48
40
731

8
57
35
638

Dangerous Goods
False Alarms
Fire Suppression
Pre-Hospital Care
Rescue
Total:

7
827

Emergency Response

2013JANUARY TO MARCH 

(Estimate)

FIVE YEAR AVERAGE
JANUARY TO MARCH JANUARY TO MARCH Property Loss

Due to Fire

Total:

2013

$4,700
$2,100

$217,400

Structure
Contents
Vehicle

2008-2012(Estimate)

$224,200

$578,722
$332,441
$26,120
$937,283
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